European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

30th Katara International Arabian H
Horse Festival (KIAHF/QIAHS) (Title)

Katara, Qatar
05 Feb 2021, Mares 7-10 years old

ECAHO

A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: GALERIDA 92.75 S.L. A.N. A.H. G.R.
Colour: grey
owner: Al Dana Al ap'd:xJ 19.5 19.5 19.5
Meslemani - Al m 20 20 20 20 195 195 195 20
Thumama Stud 18 18 18 18 17.5 18 17.5 185
Breeder: SK
Michalow LEGS 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
\7[e)V/58 19.5 19 195 19 18.5 19.5 19.5 19.5
2nd Name: FATTAM AL 92.42
NASSER
Colour: grey 20
Owner: AL ASAYEL m 19.5
STUD 18 18.5 18.5 17.5 18 18 17.5 18.5
Breeder: Al Nasser
Stud NI 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5
MOVE Bwde] 20 195 20 20 20 20 20
3rd Name: MOUNIRA ) 91.75
Colour: bay
Owner: KAHEEL
STUD 19.5 20 19 195 19.5 19.5 19 20

Breeder: BVBA
CHRISTINE JAMARV
- MEVR. JAMAR CHR

185 19 18 18,5 185 185 18 18.5

|
H3cic8N 155 155 15 155 16 155 155 155

o)V 18.5 19 19 19 19 19 18 19

4th Name: NN MEJOLICA 91.5
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Shaqab - 9
Member of QF 19 19 20 19.5 20 19 19 19

Breeder: Hillsbrook 17.5 18 18 18 18 18 17.5 18

195 20 195 19.5 195 20 19.5

TYPE 1

Arabians
H{cS 155 16.5 16 15.5 15.5 16 16 15.5

gyl 19 19 195 19 19 19 19 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SH JULIA 91.42 S.L. A.N. A.H. G.R. T.T.
Colour: bay

Owner: Alsafwa Stud 19
Breeder: KENNETH C m 195
OR CHARLENE iy
ROBINSON

(Biclom 15.5

Name: EHSAN AL 91.17
SHAHANIA
Colour: grey

Owner: Saef m

19
Mohammed Al Hajl-'l 18
Breeder: Al Shahania

Stud (Biclom 15.5
MOVE pgEEs)

Name: BENEDETTA 91
INZ
Colour: grey

Owner: Al SRAIYA m

STUD

Breeder:
CEDARBROOK R 15.5
ARABIANS MOVE BERS

Name: SERENITY T 90.92
Colour: grey

Owner:

ALMARROONA

STUD

Breeder: STACEY
TRZASKOMA

Name: VICTORIA AL 90.75
SHAQAB

Colour: grey '
Owner: Al Shaqgab - m 19
Member of QF 175

Breeder: Al Shaqab -
Member of QF (B{ci@m 155 16.5 155 15.5 15,5 155 16 16

y(ed"/8 185 18.5 19 18.5 19 19 18.5 18.5




10th

Name: D JAZAH 89.92
Colour: bay

Owner: Al SRAIYA

STUD

Breeder: Dubai

Arabian Horse Stud

Name: D THARA
Colour: bay

Owner: Al Salem
Stud

Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

Name:
MASHHOORAH AL
SHAQAB

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Shaqab -
Member of QF
Breeder: Al Shaqab -
Member of QF

Name: MASROURA
AL SHAQAB

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Shaqab -
Member of QF
Breeder: Al Shaqab -
Member of QF

Judges

F.S.
G.A.
K.B.
S.L.
A.N.
A.H.
G.R.
T.T.

11 Francesco Santoro, IT

i1 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

=™ Klaus G. Beste, DE

&= Steve Lieblang, US

t= Ann Nordén, SE

= Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG
= Gideon Reisel, NL

= TOMasz Tarczynski, PL

. G.A. K.B. S.L. A.N. A.H.
19.5 19.5

19 19 19 19 19
19 19 185 19 19 18.5 18.5
18 175 18 175 18 175 17.5
15 15.5 155 15 15.5 155 15,5 155

a8 19 185 19 19 185 19 185 19

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Katara, Qatar

05 Feb 2021, Mares 7-10 years old

B
Position Horse
1st Name: NOFT
ALNAYFAT

Colour: grey

Owner: Shiekh
Jassim Khalifa H A
AL-Thani

Breeder: CINDY
MCGOWN OR MARK
DAVIS AND GREG
OR NANCY GALLUN

2nd Name: BAVIERA HVP
Colour: grey
Owner: Sheikh
Algaga Hamad Kh H
Al Thani
Breeder: Nelson de
Oliveira Prata Pinto
Moreira

3rd Name: AIJANA
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Shaqab -
Member of QF
Breeder: Stockle /
Gestut Osterhof

4th Name: AL JAZEERA
Colour: grey
Owner: Al SRAIYA
STUD
Breeder: SK Janow
Podlaski

Score Detail

94.17

F.S. G.A. S.L. J.B.

TYPE 20 20 20 20 20 20
20 20 20 20 20 20

-185 185 18 18 18

LEGS 165 16 16 16 16
(o) 195 20 20 20

17.5 18.5 18.5

16.5 16

195 195 20 20

92.67

19.5

19.5

195 20 20 195 20 195

18 18.5 18,5 185 17.5 18 18 18
16 155 16 16 155 15 16

195 19 19 19 195 19

92.67

20
20 195 20 20 19 195 20
18 18 18 18 18 18 18
155 16 16 16 155 16 16 15.5

MOVE 19 . . .

195 195 19 185 19 19

92.33

19.5 19 19 19.5

19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5

19 19.5 19.5 195 19

Gl o o

185 19 19

185 17.5 185 18

(BIcioml 15.5 155 155 16 16

20 20 20 20

15.5 15.5

195 20 20



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: RB GHALIAH 91.17
Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMED

ALI ALKAWARI

Breeder:

MOHAMMED ALI

ALKAWARI

Name: NAWAAL AL 90.92
RAYYAN

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Rayyan

Farm

Breeder: Al Rayyan

Farm

Name: NIRAH MEIA 90.92
LUA

Colour: bay

Owner: Mohamed

Jassim Al Kuwari

Breeder: Maria

Helena Perroy-

Ribeiro

Name: BAHIA 90.67
ALFABIA

Colour: grey

Owner: Mohamed

Jassim Al Kuwari

Breeder: GRASSO

GIANLUIGI

Name: FARONA 89.5
Colour: grey

Owner: Nasser

Mohammed Al Hajri
Breeder: REINHARD

SAX

F.S. G.A. S.L. J.B.

19.5 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
-

m 19 19 185 19 19 185 185 19

185 185 18 18 18,5 18 18.5 18.5
(Bicio@m 155 16 16 155 155 155 16.5 15.5
y(ed8 195 19 19 195 20 19 195 195

5 10. 19 19
m 19 195 19 195 19 19 185 19.5
18 18 17.5 18 18 18 18 18

(Bicio@m 155 16.5 16 16 15.5 155 16.5 15.5
19 18.5 18,5 185 19 18 18.5 18.5

19.5 18.5

20 19 195 19 19 19.5 195
18 18 18 18 175 17.5 17.5
16 155 155 16 155 16 15.5
18,5 185 19 185 18 19 18.5

TYPE i

9
m 19 19 19 19 195 185 185 19
18 18 175 18 18 17.5 17.5 17.5

(Bicio@m 15.5 16 15,5 155 15 155 155 155
18

MOVE QE:Rs

18 18,5 185 18 18.5 18.5



Name: MENOUAH AL
RAYYAN

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Rayyan
Farm

Breeder: Al Rayyan
Farm

Name: DEEMA AL
NASSER

Colour: grey

Owner: Mesfer
Mohammed Al Hajri
Breeder: SHEIKH
NAWAF BIN NASSER
AL THANI

Name: AL JOHARA
AL WAAB

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Hazm
Stud

Breeder: Sheikh
Abdulla Bin Khalid
Al Thani

Name: DA MAGIC
MOMENT

Colour: grey

Owner: Nasser
Mohammed Al Hajri
Breeder: C.
Kolnberger

Name: HOYAM AL
WAAB

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Nasser
Abdulla Nasser A Al
Mansouri

Breeder: Sheikh
Abdulla Bin Khalid
Al Thani

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

F.S. 11Francesco Santoro, IT
G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
S.L. = Steve Lieblang, US

J.B. == ]erzy Bialobok, PL

A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG
M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE
G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL

T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL



Katara, Qatar
05 Feb 2021, Mares 11 years old and

older
Position Horse Score Detail
st Name: RIHAB AL 93.17 F.S. G.A. K.B. S.L. A.N. A.H. M.W.
NASSER
Colour: grey 44 20 20 20 20 19.5 195 20 20
Owner: AL NASSER m 20 20 20 20 20 195 20 195
TUD - SHEIKH
STU S 19 18 185 18 18 18 18.5 18.5
NAWAF BIN NASSER
AL THANI LEGS 16 16 16 16 16 155 16 16
Breeder: Al Nasser 7R 195 19 195 19 19 19 19 19
Stud
2nd Name: PIACENZA 92.83
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Shahaniya IR44= 195 195 20 195 20 195 19.5 195
Stud m19.5 20 20 195 20 195 195 19
B : SK
reeder: S Y0 135 18 17.5 185 18 18 18 18
Michalow
16 155 16 16 16 16.5 16
(\Y[e)¥/:® 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 195 195 19
3rd Name: WASA 92.17
Colour: grey
Owner: Nasser
Mohammed Al Hajri
Breeder: Krzysztof
Gozdzialski
4th Name: LAMANA 92.17 F.S.

Colour: grey

owner: Al SRAIYA 2l 20 195 19.5 19.5 19.5
STUD m 20 195 19 195 195 195 19 19
Breeder: SAX 18.5 18 185 18 18 18 18 18
REINHARD

Bl 17 16 155 16 16 155 155 15.5

(([eA¥/ 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 195 20 195 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: MAKHIDA
Colour: grey
Owner: Al SRAIYA
STUD

Breeder: SAX
REINHARD

91.33

Name: SALOMEH
Colour: grey
Owner: Abdulla
Salem Muhammed
Al Hajiri

Breeder: VISNONI
ANGELA MARIA
TERESA

91.17

Name: AS MICHEL
Colour: grey

Owner: Khalid Ali
Abdulla Al Obaidli -
Al Adeed Stud
Breeder: SOCIETA
AGRICOLAIE
QUERCETTE sir

90.92

Name: ARMONIA
MONISCIONE
Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL REEH
STUD

Breeder: AZ AGR
Buzzi Giancario

90.5

Name: BESSOLINA
EL MARWAN

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Shahaniya
Stud

Breeder: Taylor
Arabians

F.S. G.A. K.B. S.L. A.N. A.H. M.W.

19.5 19
m 19 19 185

19 19 19 19

185 19 19 18,5 185

185 18 18 18.5 185 185 185 18

Bicio@ 16 16

MOVE pgicRs

155 16 155 16 16 16.5

195 195 19 19 20 19 19

19 19

17.5 175 17.5 18 18 18 18
16 155 16 16 155 155 16.5
19.5 19.5 19.5 195 20 195 19

1

9

m 195 19 19 19 195 19 19 185
18 18 18 18 17.5 18 17.5 18
Tl 155 16 155 155 16 155 16 16

19 19 195 19 19 19 185 19

19

19 19 19 19 19 19 185
18 18 175 175 18 17.5 17.5
155 15 155 15 155 15 155
19 19 195 19.5 195 195 195 19

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

F.S.
G.A.
K.B.
S.L.
A.N.
A.H.
M.W.
G.R.

Name: NOOR AL
RAYYAN

Colour: grey

Owner: Asayel Elalya
Stud

Breeder: Al Rayyan
Farm

Name: D AIDA
Colour: grey

Owner: Abdulaziz
Jassar Aljassar
Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

Name: FAZEA AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Shaqab -
Member of QF
Breeder: Sheikh
Abdulla Bin
Mohamed Al Thani

Name: CF SHAMILA
Colour: grey

Owner: Saef
Mohammed Al Hajri
Breeder: Gubbiotti
sergio

11 Francesco Santoro, IT
11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
= Klaus G. Beste, DE

= Steve Lieblang, US

g= Ann Nordén, SE

= Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG
™ Michaela Weidner, DE
= Gideon Reisel, NL

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Katara, Qatar
05 Feb 2021, Stallions 7-10 years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: SUNDOWN
K.A.

Colour: grey
Owner: Shiekh
Jassim Khalifa H A
AL-Thani

Breeder: Paul
Gheysen

Name: FALAH AL
SHAQAB

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Al Shaqab -
Member of QF
Breeder: Al Shaqab -
Member of QF

Name: EKS
MANSOUR

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Shahaniya
Stud

Breeder: Al Shahania

Stud

Name: SARI ALO
WANAH

Colour: black
Owner: ABDULLATIF
BASHEER
ALRASHIDI

Breeder: ABDULLAH
NASER AL KHALDI

Score Detail

94 .S. A.S. M.W. G.R.

Ihd4 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
m 20 195 195 20 195 195 20 20
18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 185 19 19 19
16 16 16 16 16 16.5 17 16.5
195 19.5 195 19 185 195 20 195

92.17

TYPE QB
B
;
;
19.5

91.92

(HIci-p 15.5
\7(e)V4W 19.5 19.5

195 19 195 19 185 19.5

91.67

195 19

185 19 19 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SATTAM AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: bay

Owner: EZZ AL
KHAIL

Breeder: NASSER
ABDUL QADER
HASAN AL BULUSHI

Name: FA
STARLIGHT

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Dana Stud
Breeder: MME Flavie
Alman , M. Scott
Allman

Name: THAHAB
AJMAN

Colour: bay

Owner: Alhajjaj Stud
Breeder: AJMAN
STUD

Name: NAIF AL
ZAEEM

Colour: bay

Owner: mai ahmad
alboinin

Breeder: AL NAIF
STUD

Name: LAMMAH AL
NAIF

Colour: grey

Owner: ALATHBA
STUD

Breeder: AL NAIF
STUD

90.75

o
(Ml 15.5
MOVE

90.75

19

(Blcloml 15.5

90.33

TYPE

19

1

9
19 185
18 17.5

(BJcioll 15.5 16

MOVE [pRks)

90.33

90.08

LEGS
MOVE

19.5

19
17.5
16
19.5

16 15.5
19 195

19
18
15.5
19.5

19
18.5
15.5
19.5

15.5
19

18.5
17.5
15.5
19.5

18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
19.5

18.5 18.5

17.5 17.5
16 16

19.5 19.5

18,5 19
18.5 18.5
18 18
15 155

19 195

16 15.5
19 19

18.5
18.5
16
19

18.5

18.5

15.5
19

16.5
19

18.5
17.5
16
19.5

18.5
17.5
15.5
19.5

15.5
19



10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: SHARAF AL
SHAHANIA

Colour: bay

Owner: Saad Salem

Mohammed Al Hajiri
Breeder: Al Shahania

Stud

Name: D AMER
Colour: grey

Owner: ALAQEED
STUD

Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

Name: MOUNTASER
LAFFAN

Colour: grey

Owner: LAFFAN
STUD

Breeder: JASSIM
KAYED M K AL-
MUHANNADI

Name: BAHER AL
SHAQAB

Colour: bay

Owner: Omar
Mohammed O E Al
Dafea

Breeder: Al Shaqab -
Member of QF

Name: D RASHAD
Colour: bay

Owner: Al-essam
stud

Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

20

89.92

89.67

88.67

o
(Ml 15.5
\7[e)V/W 19

19
19

17.5 175 18 17 18 17.5
(B3ciomM 155 15 15 15 15 15

19 19,5 185 19.5 185 19

19 19

19 185 19 19
18 17 175 175 17
15 155 15 155 16

(o) 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

17.5
16
19

18.5

17.5

15.5
18

17
15.5
19

18.5
17
15

18.5



Name: JASSAR AL
JASSAR

Colour: grey

Owner: Abdulaziz
Jassar Aljassar
Breeder: Ahmed
mahmoud algattan

Name: AMAAR AL
NASSER

Colour: bay

Owner: Simsima
Stud

Breeder: Al Nasser
Stud

Name: WORTEX
KALLISTE

Colour: grey
Owner: Jadem
Arabians BV
Breeder: Jennifer
Dhombre - SARL
Kallisté Arabians

Name: HESSON AL
SHAQAB

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Salem
Stud

Breeder: Al Shaqab -
Member of QF

Name: BASHIR AL
RAYYAN

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Messila
Breeder: Al Rayyan
Farm

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

F.S. 11Francesco Santoro, IT
K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE
S.L. = Steve Lieblang, US
J.B. == ]erzy Bialobok, PL
A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE
G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL
T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL



Katara, Qatar
05 Feb 2021, Stallions 11 years old and

older
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: FADI AL 91.75
SHAQAB
Colour: bay A 20
Owner: Al Shaqab - m 20
Member of QF B&T 18
Breeder: HAROLD OR
DOLLY ORR AND 16
MICHAEL BYATT MoVE iR
2nd Name: AL MILAN 90.83
Colour: grey
Owner: Nasser TYPE RS
Mohammed Al Hajri m 19
Breeder: SAX 18
REINHARD
(NIl 15.5
MOVE BERe)
3rd Name: OM EL 90.5
SANADEED
Colour: grey
Owner: AL REEH
Breeder: Om El Arab
International (Rl 16.5
4th Name: GAZWAN AL 90.5
NASSER
Colour: bay s 19
Owner: Nasser m 19
Mohammed Al Hajri 18
Breeder: SHEIKH
NAWAF BIN NASSER (MIc-py 15.5
AL THANI

20
19.5
18
15
19.5

20
20
18
15.5
19

18.5 19

17.5 18

15

15

195 19

19
17.5
15
19

19
19
18

19
17.5
15.5

19

18.5
18

19.5
20
18
16

18.5

19
18
15.5
19

19
19.5
18
16
19

19
18

. K.B. J.B. A.N. A.S.

20
20
18
15.5
18

19
18.5
16
19

19
18
15.5
19

19
19
18

15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5

20
19.5
17.5
15.5

19

19.5
19
17.5
15.5
19.5

19
17.5
15.5
18.5

19.5
19.5
17.5
15.5

(ed¥/® 185 19 19 19 19 19

19
19.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19

19
17.5
16
18.5

19
19
18
15.5
19

19.5
19.5
17.5
15.5
19

19

18

15
19.5

19
17.5
16
19

19
18
15.5
19



5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: JAMIL AL 90.25 A.N. A.S. A.H. M.W.
SHAHANIA

Colour: bay 19.5

Owner: Al Dana Stud m 19

Breeder: Al Shahania 175 18 18
Stud

(Bicio@m 155 15 15.5 155 155 155 155 155
gyl 19 195 19 19 19 19 185 19

Name: WAZEER AL 90.17
SHAQAB

Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULHADI

MANA SH. AL-HAJRI

Breeder: Al Shaqab -

Member of QF

TYPE K
m19.5 19 19 19 195 195 19 19
17.5 175 17.5 175 17 175 17 17.5
16.5 15 155 155 16 16 155 15.5
18.5 195 19 19 185 19 18 19

Name: KAMAR AL 89.83
GAZAL

Colour: chestnut

Owner: Al Salem

Stud

Breeder: MICHAEL )

OR VICTORIA )

MANGAN

19

19
18,5 185 18 185 19 19 18.5
17 18 17.5 175 17.5 17 17.5
155 155 15 15 15 155 16
20 195 19 19.5 195 19.5 195

Name: SIMEON 89.58
SBEDEE

Colour: grey

Owner: ALAQEED

STUD

Breeder: Marion

Luise Richmond

19
185 19 19 185 19 185 185
18 175 175 18 18 17.5 17.5
15 15,5 15,5 16 155 16 15
185 20 19 19 19 185 185 18.5

Name: WADEE AL No detailed scorecard available
SHAQAB

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Shaqgab -

Member of QF

Breeder: Al Shaqab -

Member of QF



0 Name: WANNAS AL No detailed scorecard available
ZOBAIR
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Gharbiah
Stud
Breeder: Sheikh
Khalid Abdulla
Mohammed Al
Thani

Judges

G.A. 11Gianmarco Aragno, IT
K.B. ™ Klaus G. Beste, DE

J.B. == ]erzy Bialobok, PL

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG
M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE
T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL
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